
Name Organization Email Address
Dorothy Barnett Climate + Energy Project barnett@climateandenergy.org
JR Behan ITC Holdings Jbehan@itctransco.com
David Cohen ITC Holdings Dcohen@itctransco.com
George Damian Clean Energy Economy MN gdamian@cleanenergyeconomymn.org
Jake Dubbs Southwest Power Pool jdubbs@spp.org
Jeff Ewart Midwestern Governors Association jewart@midwesterngovernors.org
Jim Flucke Evergy Companies jim.flucke@evergy.com
Andrew French Kansas Corporation Commission andrew.french@ks.gov
Rich Germinder Missouri Public Service Commission rich.germinder@psc.mo.gov
Eric Giddens Iowa Utilities Commission eric.giddens@iuc.iowa.gov
Zac Gladhill Evergy
Kevin Gunn Evergy kevin.gunn@evergy.com
Kayla Hahn Missouri Public Service Commission kayla.hahn@psc.mo.gov
Mike Hamlin ITC Holdings Mhamlin@itctransco.com
Jesse Heier Midwestern Governors Association jheier@midwesterngovernors.org
Jeremiah Herman Southwest Power Pool jherman@spp.org
Tyler Huebner Google tylerhuebner@google.com
Joshua Jefferson Kansas Department of Commerce Joshua.Jefferson@ks.gov
Jason Klindt Evergy jason.klindt@evergy.com
Thomas Lewis BlueGreen Alliance tlewis@bluegreenalliance.org
Carly Masenthin Kansas Corporation Commission carly.masenthin@ks.gov
Rod Massman Public Service Commission of the State of Missoui Rodney.Massman @psc.mo.gov
Emily McClure Illinois Commerce Commission emily.mcclure@illinois.gov
Adam McKinnie Missouri PSC adam.mckinnie@psc.mo.gov
Nicole Mers Renew Missouri nicole@renewmo.org
David Mindham EDP Renewables david.mindham@edp.com
Jamie Myers Missouri Public Service Commission jamie.myers@psc.mo.gov
Emily Piontek Clean Grid Alliance epiontek@cleangridalliance.org
Brad Pope OMS brad@misostates.org
Steve Purdy Southwest Power Pool spurdy@spp.org
Katie Rock BlueGreen Alliance krock@bluegreenalliance.org
Werner Roth` Public Utility Commission of Texas Werner.Roth@puc.texas.gov
Clint Savoy Southwest Power Pool csavoy@spp.org
Beth Soholt Clean Grid Alliance bsoholt@cleangridalliance.org
Benjamin Stafford Great Plains Institute bstafford@gpisd.net
Kari Valley MISO kvalley@misoenergy.org
Carolyn Wetterlin Xcel Energy Carolyn.m.wetterlin@xcelenergy.com
Emily Wilbur Missouri DNR emily.wilbur@dnr.mo.gov
Nathan Williams Missouri Office of the Public Counsel nathan.williams@opc.mo.gov
Patrick Woods ITC Holdings Cwoods@itctransco.com
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